
HL7 Arden Syntax Work Group Meeting Agenda

Paris

May, 2015

Day Date Time Icon Event Room

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1 Arden Syntax IG R2 Dean's Office

Q2 Arden Syntax v3.0 Dean's Office

Q3 CDS Big Picture IG Dean's Office

Q4 Overflow Dean's Office

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Tuesday 12 May

PM 

Thursday

Wednesday

PM

AM 

PM

AM

13 May

AM 

15 May

AM 

PM 

Friday

Sunday 10 May

Monday 11 May

AM 

PM 

14 May

AM 

PM
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